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PUBLIC NOTICES

NOTICE OF SALE 
PS Orange Co, Inc.

Personal property consisting of sofas, 
TV’s, clothes, boxes, household goods 
and other personal property used in 
home, office or garage will be sold 
or otherwise disposed of at public 
sales on the dates and times indicated 
below to satisfy Owners Lien for rent 
and fees due in accordance with 
Florida Statutes: Self-Storage Act, 
section 83.805 & 83.806. All items 
or spaces may not be available for 
sale. Cash only for all purchases & 
tax resale certificates are required, if 
applicable.

23209 – Australian Avenue
5503 N Australian Avenue
West Palm Beach, Fl. 33407
Auction Date 10/23/2017 at 9:30 AM
UNIT #	 NAME
A004	 Brenda Williams
A007	 Dennisha Jackson
A010	 Claude Campbell
A011	 Patrice Pottinger
A015	 Tarara Osborne
A019	 Audrey White
A021	 Shanna Foster
A025	 Brian Layne
A101	 Verdree Patterson
A104	 Rodney Saunders
A112	 Radames Viera
A113	 Estella Hudson
A146	 Jerome Darrisaw
A204	 Mattie Spurlock
A211	 Debra Mcfadden
A405	 Takeria Peoples
A406	 Augunste Dameus
A503	 Fareed Elder
A601	 John Wallace
A603	 Ian Vonwerder
A704	 Patrick Falconer
B101	 Semirra Ward
B103	 Duo-center
B114	 Lucinda Golphin
B117	 Darcel Hill
B118	 Shiela Mcgraw
B121	 Charlie French
B132	 Amy Jordan
B134	 Marcia Greene
B141	 Julianna Dion
B144	 Shaunte Boyd
B146	 William Green
B149	 Carla Atkins
B156	 Rayisha Jones
B161	 Richmond Scruggs Jr
B162	 Marquis Francis
B163	 Lorraine Douglas
B166	 Tiffanie Bush
B177	 Christopher Lorick
B180	 House of God internation 
Ministries
B187	 Maude Atis
B191	 Marilyn Milo
B192	 aneesa branch
B199	 Sheletia Flanders
B200	 Shem Dwyer
B208	 Daniel Thomas
B211	 Lisa Gaitor
C311	 Sequoia Telfer
C317	 Latoya Cooper
C320	 Willie Jackson Jr.
C327	 Victor Smith
C336	 April Curtis
C338	 Tina Mcclain
C339	 Sadiyya Lambert
C340	 Ikesha Jackson
C343	 Debra Galloway
C348	 Sameria Haliburton
C361	 Kimkeasha Hardaway
C375	 Alshea Moore
C379	 Devin Minor
C386	 Candace Knowles
C389	 Eddie Drummer
C392	 Dorvin Mitchell
C394	 Michael Thomas
C398	 Tyease Starks
C400	 Judy Feliz
C402	 Lashaundra Highsmith
C404	 Francine Relph
C421	 Shonnh DUPREE
D500	 william marcel
D502	 Deborah Nixon Thomas
D506	 Dawn Morgan
D508	 Mark Pollio
D511	 Maxwell Mcphee
D529	 Wendy Boykins
D530	 Sterlette Searcy
D531	 Amelia Neves
Stephen 1/10	 10/6/17 - 10/13/17

D534	 Isadore Rollins
D535	 Linda Maberry
E604	 Terrell Mccray
E611	 Alicia Williams
E614	 Ronald Bryant
E618	 Sandra Lemieux
E620	 Ulysses Williamson
E622	 Carla Glover
E630	 Marcus Coleman
E634	 Magloire Eveque
E636	 Michael Lowery
E637	 Taryanica Boatwright
E638	 RENAI COLLINS
E639	 Amy Lythgoe
E642	 James Pierrelouis
E646	 Fabion Shipmon
E648	 Sultan Pettus
E655	 Chedda Maddy
E661	 terrance barnett
E665	 Sylvia Gaines
E669	 Karen Sjoholm
E670	 Michael Roberts Jr
E676	 DAKEISHA LANE
E677	 Leann Morrison
E693	 Harold Randolph
E695	 Shakeyria Mccoy
E699	 Joscelyn Walker
E700	 Tevon Tait
E702	 Sheila Sweet
E704	 Chrysteria Edwards
E707	 Jennifer Rollins
E708	 Obie Crocker
E714	 TAEICHA LOWERY
E719	 Earl Miller
E723	 Justin Alexandrea
E725	 Andre Papina
E732	 William Dale
E740	 Stephanie Clark
E745	 Rushane Thompson
E752	 David Koonce
E761	 Alfonso Starling
E766	 Deborah Skinner
E773	 Ryan Akins
E792	 Tekisha Clark
E794	 Rickie Oneal
E795	 Eddie Young
E803	 Zarrick Grimes
E805	 Le'Terria Akins
E807	 Felix Guy

25743 – Mangonia Park/45th Street
1247 45th Street
West Palm Beach, FL 33407
Auction Date 10/23/2017 at 10:30 AM 
UNIT #	 NAME
102	 Virginia Wilbon
106	 Michelle Bowens
1101	 Dale Smith
1109	 Dalion Lozada
1113	 Karin Saul
1119	 Derrick Brown
1120	 Cecil Gegre
1128	 Bridgette Thomas
1206	 Alexis Hunter
1217	 Derrick Dean Jr
1222	 Jenny Wooley
1309	 Bernadette Bell
1311	 Kovey Jones
1324	 Juliette Maggio-Salvo
1507	 Leonard Pitcock
1603	 Lamar Kelley
1604	 Marilyn Hill
1606	 Laquasha Graham
2113	 Matthew Silva
2120	 Isaac Holmes
2124	 Charquayvia Harris
2135	 Isabel Terrell
2204	 Elizabeth Martinez
2207	 Lifonda Hammond
2209	 Devin Vassell
2232	 Estela Blyden
2237	 Rosita Dickey
2238	 Nina Monzione
2301	 Angela Roker
2305	 Hodges Howard
2319	 Eulika White
2331	 Maynard Remy
2411	 Samantha Richards
2420	 Rae-Dawn Davis
2423	 Eddie Nelson
2435	 Farhad Deihim
2504	 david wilson
2512	 Michael Gray
2514	 Tierney Cyprian
2701	 Corniche Baker
2702	 Linda Green
2709	 Willie Pickens
2716	 Cassandra Wood
2717	 Kevin White
3106	 Jimmy Hancock
3112	 Macarthur Fountain
3116	 Rui Zou
Stephen 2/10	 10/6/17 - 10/13/17

3120	 Marja Oneal
3127	 Samuel Holmes
3128	 Tiffany King
3134	 Ysheika Anderson
3139	business loan fund of palm beach
3140	 Chandra Canady
3143	 William Leffler
3145	 Lelia Adams
3152	 Alisa Williams
3163	 Teresa A Hudson-Smelser
3203	 Vonceia Moses
3211	 Katoya Finney
3212	 Cheyenne Manuel
3213	 Dellony Thelemaque
3216	 Tomisha Hickman
3218	 kettia guerrier
3220	 Cheryl Foreman
3226	 Kianga Hanif
3236	 Evelyn Frith
3242	 Joyce Dunn
3243	 Elizabeth Waugh
3248	 Tywanna Ball
3249	 Lisa Brookins
3304	 D'quan Pettis
3308	 Klover Dowling
3309	 VON LAGARES
3318	 David Tears
3321	 Michelle Alexander
3327	 Maurice Williams
3328	 Jenetha Smith
3404	 Ivory Sherrod
3512	 Jermaine Anderson
3514	 Michael Robinson
3517	 Annis Andrew Williams
3702	 Michael Cooper
3707	 Randy Edwards
3719	 Lenford Lawrence
3722	 Henry Freeman
B203	 Mel Rutledge
B228	 Licynda morales
B230	 Rafael Santiago Jr
B238	 Melissa Davis
B244	 Joseph Lindenberger
B245	 Sharnee Gaskins
D404	 Edward Chauncey
D410	 Roosevelt Jackson
D417	 Martin Roegge
D421	 Jean Laurore
D423	 Xavier Ramos
E505	 Raashawn Highsmith
E508	 ST LOUIS JEAN
F1002	 Wade Solomon
F1014	 Regina Lett
F1018	 Harvey Elmore Jr
F1024	 Melissa Roy
F1026	 Carol Sims
F1031	 Kristopher Davis
F1036	 Rodney Roundtree
F1050	 Stephanie Sherwood
F1059	 Stephanie Hanson
F1064	 Keionee Edwards
F1067	 Karen Anderson
F1070	 Feda Pierre Louis
F1078	 Phyllis Jones
F1083	 Lavaunti Wingard
F1084	 Artis Frazier
F1094	 Stacey English
F1101	 Delsie Moody
F1104	 Catrice Hutton
F1108	 Emilie Chong
F1110	 Anthony Austin
F1111	 Lynelle Brown
F1120	 Rosann Williams
F1122	 Jonathan Merchant
F1127	 Marcia Russell
F1130	 Shakyba Howard
F1132	 Evin Jones
F1138	 Tarsha Ray
F1140	 Tina Belcher
F1144	 Tyece Mack
F1147	 Atari Smith
F1149	 Charrin Hanson
F1152	 Susan Garcia
F1157	 Phyllis Richardson
F1159	 Rodney Shuemake
F1160	 Maronda Mcmillian
F1167	 Kayla Porter
F1171	 Charles Robinson
F1178	 Jamaal Phillip
F1179	 Robert Johnson
F1181	 Marlin Wilburn
F1183	 Calvin Anderson
F1188	 Allondrae Jones
F1195	 Wesley Potts
F2002	 Keith Patterson
F2005	 Scott Morris
F2009	 Katelyn Lundy
F2010	 Nicol Kaiser
F2015	 Charlene Lewis
F2017	 Abayomi Ogundipe
F2020	 Anthony Mack
F2027	 Leroy Floyd Jr
Stephen 3/10	 10/6/17 - 10/13/17

F2033	 Perry Wright
F2036	 Charise Griffin
F2043	 Charisse Raye
F2049	 Pam Booker
F2060	 BRITTANNICA TAYLOR
F2072	 Kimberly Gates
F2083	 Alfred Simmons
F2088	 Carol Hill
F2094	 Terence Davis
F2096	 Mercedes Gaynus
F2099	 Denise Murray
F2105	 Sharon Kelly
F2133	 alex Adlersberg
F2139	 Diane Mcneil
F2141	 Dorothy Edwards
F2144	 David Green Jr
F2146	 Pearline Abron
F2147	 Yalonda Stewart
F2148	 Jessica Kuschel
F2149	 Robert Bryant
F3010	 Michael Smith
F3011	 Erica Thomas
F3019	 Michelle Leder
F3028	 Megan Barsalona
F3038	 Christine Crometie
F3053	 Dorothy Mcdaniel
F3064	 Judy Vanetta Johnson
F3088	 Christine Crometie
F3105	 Sylvia Mae Morgan
F3112	 Donnie Zamor
F3141	 Jermaine Carson
F3143	 Carla Starling
F3144	 Xavier Scott
F3145	 Tamar Dwyer
F3148	 Karin Saul Ellis
F3154	 John Mincey Jr
F3163	 Willie Battle
F3165	 Tracy Maxwell
F3166	 Rebecca Harris
F3174	 Ronnie Brown
F3178	 Elana Pelt
F3182	 Tawna Buranosky
F3186	 Dante Hall
F3187	 Brandon Davis
F3195	 Lorena Sobhi
F3201	 Veronica Williams
F3204	 Sherri Walden
F3205	 Diane Thomas
R007	 Cotizo Decebal
R021	 George Ferguson
R025	 Jonathan Blackwood
R040	 Robert Mackercher

07038 – West Palm Beach/
Okeechobee Rd & Donnel
4200 Okeechobee Blvd
West Palm Beach, FL 33409
Auction Date 10/23/2017 at 11:30 AM 
UNIT #	 NAME
1007	 Shaquala White
1021	 Dahlia Desroches
1044	 Yelena Pavlenko
1068	 Darcy hall of life care
1072	 Marquis Turner
1078	 Edith Tucker
1084	 Herby Bazile
1086	 Andre Harris
1531	 Priscilla Gibson
1540	 Kimberly Egbulonu
1568	 Michelle Grant
1570	 Brendan Biebel
1575	 Erica Jean
1579	 Cherylann Thomas
1590	 Shawna Brickleff
1592	 Anna De Jesus
1595	 Olica Alexis
2003	 Ladena Stubbs
2005	 Girlaine Simplice
2009	 Joseph Duva
2010	 Nancy mansi
2011	 Jessica Montero
2013	 Wilfred Walker
2016	 tresscott brown
2021	 Renee Blake
2028	 Vanesha Whittaker
2031	 Chantelle Dimartino
2034	 Michelle Dorsey
2057	 MARK HINES
2067	 Johanna Morel
2071	 Michael Finkelstein
2073	 Myrdentz Paul
2090	 Olivia Gonzalez
2097	 Sabrina Smith
2099	 Alice Hutchinson
2106	 Nicodemus Volcy
2109	 Shearse Foster
2114	 John Scott
2116	 ZOLA RODGERS
2121	 Victoria Rodriguez
2502	 Derek Jones
2514	 Frances Zuccarelli
2515	 Recartha Smith
Stephen 4/10	 10/6/17 - 10/13/17

2527	 Elizabeth Jean
2535	 Paul Capricien
2549	 Stacy Brown
2550	 Dawn Prosser
2553	 Tanesha Forbes
2564	 Yashica Everett
2570	 Phoneix Louis
2572	 Jazmin Berrios
2577	 Karen Laureano
2593	 Chatoria Jackson
2598	 Brandon Allegue
2602	 Lily Sharp
2604	 Nicholas ONeal
2609	 Peter Morel
2618	 ramon white
2620	 Rigi Rodriguez
2627	 Charles Baldwin
2628	 Jaimee Deane
2631	 Glenda Taylor
2633	 Yolanda Arroyo
3001	 Marco Nocent
3002	 Latanywa Carter
3012	 Artelia Arnold
3025	 Lakiesha Johnson
3035	 Brendetta Bogues
3043	 Kendra Ceasar
3061	 Shermika Castro
3089	 ALICE T HAMID
3091	 Jean Paul
3097	 margaret contreras
3107	 Bennie Clayton
3109	 tamia williams
3110	 Antuaney Padilla
3115	 Kelly Nottage
3123	 Raechelle Anderson
3503	 Maxine Cameron
3512	 Cherylann Thomas
3522	 Maxine Cameron
3546	 Nancy Gatlin
3549	 Dawn Prosser
3550	 Lisa Boudreaux
3555	 Robert Simeone
3578	 Israel Sinclair
3581	 Anthony Hill
3590	 Roger Nicholas
3594	 Paul Eutsey
3600	 John Stroman
3605	 Elinor Siklossy
3611	 sheebah woodard
3615	 regina cleveland
3620	 Libby Dorsey
3634	 Michelle Hudson
C106	 Dominique Saint Louis
D109	 Carlos R Santos
E103	 Dylan Waterman
E107	 Christina Elliott
G106	 Rossano Rubicondi
G117	 Mike Pastore
G120	 Yasmin Abreu
G122	 Mary Cannon
G124	 Derron Blake
G126	 Pedro Ayala Jr
G127	 Tracy Russell
G137	 William Dedman
G140	 Shiraz Holidings/Serenity Now
G141	 Shannon Kinney

23223 – Belverdere Rd.
1155 Belvedere Road
West Palm Beach, FL 33405
Auction Date 10/23/2017 at 12:30 PM 
UNIT #	 NAME
00B1	 Michelle Christian
00B7	 Marcia Thorpe
00C8	 Kenneth Chrisman
0A17	 Ola Marie Mark
0A26	 Eric Smith
0A39	 Marie Baptiste
0A50	 Kathy Vildorin
0A83	 Theorn Garcia
0A84	 Richard Platz
0A88	 Kerlange Omega
0A92	 Joel Johnson
0B27	 Rakera Jackson
0B36	 Archie Fasulo
0B40	 Jennifer Hill
0B72	 Jean Raymond
0C23	 Cary Mojena
0C35	 CAROLYN J. WRIGHT
0C44	 Cola Johnson
0C45	 CAROLYN J. WRIGHT
0C57	 Kristina Doctor
0C59	 Damein Johnson
0C88	 Roselyne Marc
109	 Debria Dawkins
120	 Gladys Molina
138	 Amanda Edwards
A102	 Fara Momplaisir
A142	 James Mars
A144	 Kervins Dieujuste
A158	 ANTHONY RIZZO
A169	 Eliceo Dejesus
Stephen 5/10	 10/6/17 - 10/13/17

A191	 TOM MEDAGLIA
A202	 JEAN ROBERT JEAN CHARLES
A215	 Tarisha Hartsfield
A222	 Carolyn Jay Wright
A242	 Ashley Alston
A252	 Jazmine eutsey
A272	 John Yacoub
A298	 David Garza
A304	 Carlton JACKSON
A308	 Vera Paulette Dsa
A309	 ANTHONY RIZZO
A315	 ANTHONY RIZZO
A321	 Michael Hunter
A340	 Scottie McLean
A341	 Rashad Green
A348	 Stephenson Cimilien
A372	 Carol Nelson
A383	 Costella Cooper
A385	 John Wallace
A389	 Frank Serritella
A392	 Lemuel Josey
A395	 Harold Waltkins
A396	 MARY ELIZABETH JAY
A419	 Francis Sughrue
A429	 Kathleen Carbonara
A448	 Carolyn Wright
A456	 Nicole Williams
B160	 Damein Johnson
B178	 Manuel Buzon
B193	 Kristina Doctor
B232	 Victoria Hartman
B237	 Humbertina Prado
B238	 Jennifer Miranda
B246	 Jessica Ocampo
B280	 Yanaiza Quinones
B284	 anthony pusatere
B347	 Kareen Calizaire
B353	 Robert Toner
B371	 randy marston
B393	 Everardo Teran
C122	 Heather Brasseur
C132	 Willie Thomas

25877 – Lake Worth/S State Rd 7
5359 S State Rd 7
Lake Worth, FL 33449
Auction Date 10/24/2017 at 09:30 AM
UNIT #	 NAME
1003	 JENNIFER ADAMS
1009	 Derna Lopez
1022	 Marc Beaubien
1025	 Marvalee Wahba
1054	 Jed Lewis
1061	 Suzanne Nickolaus
1077	 Barbara Fearon
1131	 Marc Schweizer
1134	 Wivina Tamen
1144	 Mario Doran
1149	 Nicole Berg
1194	 Leslie Nelson
2002	 Alicia Adkins
2006	 Carlos Chocolate
2023	 To'Mas King
2032	 Greg Mondello
2047	 Jerome Wirth
2055	 Betzaida(Betsy) Horn
2066	 Isabelle Nicolas
2090	 Shawn Martin
2117	 Rashida Erskine
2120	 Betzaida(Betsy) Horn
2132	 Barry Traficante
2155	 Timothy Lee Blalock
2171	 MICHELLE GALLIMORE
2181	 Mercedez Ramos
2196	 Leslie Garcia
2238	 Guy Duplan
2239	 Ericka Parke
2253	 Thomas Abraira
2276	 Linda Boyle
3021	 Patrick Garcia
3035	 Stephen Lavine
R0017	 Stefan Gratzer
(Make: Plym) (Year: 1978) (Body: SW)

VIN# HL45C8B108025

75094 – Wellington
3111 Fortune Way, Ste B-19
Wellington, FL 33414
Auction Date 10/24/2017 at 10:30 AM 
UNIT #	 NAME
129	 Kathleen Lacny
130	 Roy Walker
138	 Florencia Boldon
14	 Gabriella Foster
151	 Michele Petrides
157	 Steve Norkus
173	 Geraldo Sierra
208	 Jalena Young
231	 Isabella Acacio
27	 Kathleen Lacny
4	 Robert Sullivan
8	 Doris Lopez
Stephen 6/10	 10/6/17 - 10/13/17
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98	 Lukciana Dunois
E011	 Wisler Pierre Louis
E037	 Kimberly Allen
E049	 Frederick Singletary
E082	 Tonny Diaz
E096	 Lillian Cooper
E172	 Tiffany Pichel
E192	 Tali Caballero
E202	 Jamekia Rowley
E213	 Kevin Kohmann
E215	 Rochelle Popovic
E230	 Mousseri Painting
E245	 Michele Petrides
E262	 Anthony Tozzi
E277	 Nazreen Solomon
E286	 Andrew Nadal
E311	 Ingrid Cambana
E357	 Veronica Schoberg
E389	 Patrick Stevens
EP016	 Billie Bush
EP017	 Shannon Logelin
F2	 Sean Solender
H3	 Sean Whalen
H48	 Michele Masso
N18	 Sandra Barbieri
N20	 julio ledesma
O24	 Richard Allen
P9	 Jane Rettig
Q21	 Ayda Torres
Q23	 Peter Hart

08218 – Military Trail
833 S Military Trail
West Palm Beach, FL 33415
Auction Date 10/24/2017 at 11:30 AM 
UNIT #	 NAME
8	 Michael Rembert
12	 Katelynn Esposito
18	 Douglas Stiles
19	 Jennifer Runion
25	 Bradley Wilson
36	 Rose Edge
45	 Jasmine Middlebrooks
48	 Fanci Brown
52	 Albert Carle
53	 Jacqueline Barrios
55	 TERESA YUSKO
58	 Hector Miranda
77	 florida resource ctr
78	 Trevor Blair
79	 Ryan Mc Creath
87	 Carlos` Ortiz
99	 Neandria Gilmore
110	 Consuelo Copete
118	 Bryant Velez
138	 Michelle Petteway
178	 Sheryl Vilmorne
181	 Juan Arciniegas
182	 Marrio Singletary
190	 Amy Sandon
193	 ana m vazquez
197	 PAULINE HENDERSON
211	 christopher nicholls
233	 Ricky Reynolds
235	 maurice simmons
248	 Rafael Santiago
257	 Christy Strombeck
260	 Mollie Herrera
271	 Londa Simpson
273	 Kimberly Pinkerman
276	 travant Richardson
287	 Amanda Grube
306	 Cirilda Carranza
309	 Robert Schott
316	 Kelly Francisque
358	 BARBARA BRAKEL
375	 Malory Cadet
377	 James Lundy
380	 Cassandra Lucchese
430	 Nakiva Felder
432	 Denise Velez
437	 Courtney Sackmann
447	 Kadian Ffrench
455	 Geovani Cowan
458	 April Walker
490	 Liliam Jimenez Noche
508	 Pablo Ramos
509	 Amber Bruce
529	 Damian Rodriguez
533	 Daniel Grant
534	 Ronnie Roska
546	 Jennifer Runion
553	 Andre Nunez
554	 Judy Munoz
556	 Lajuana Brown
574	 anderson joseph
582	 Victoria Knoop
614	 Manuel Gonzalez
625	 Agnieszka Mcken
626	 Cornelius Young
629	 Michael Lewis
631	 Yadaris Torres
Stephen 7/10	 10/6/17 - 10/13/17

642	 Jessica Williams
655	 Tamika Green
658	 Toni Tomlin
664	 RC Design Builders LLC
670	 Aliah Bryant
672	 Robert Curry
683	 Shantrella Dixon
687	 Nikolaos Maris
690	 Katie Truhan
691	 Rita Wilson
698	 Walter Hernandez
711	 CHAYNE-ALIA Christian
713	 lonnie Luke
722	 Meredith Miller
723	 Alexander Corro
0730B	 Yanela Cuellar
732	 Joseph Sheely
749	 Jean Louis
759	 Antonio Roberts
773	 JOSE NIEVES
811	 Philip Sylvester
814	 Brandon Mccormack
820	 Amanda Grube
821	 Daylina Marrero
829	 James Rice
843	 Elizabeth Marsh
852	 Nayim Rodriguez
861	 duane barnhouse
874	 MARILYN MILES
877	 Ladarn Young
880	 Patricia Bagdis
887	 Gregory Baly
896	 Jorge mejia
902	 Luis Rangel
913	 Centhia Etienne
924	 Alexis Coley
931	 Valerie Foster
936	 Cheryl Bennett
949	 Alain Fleurine
994	 Eduardo Helou
1000	 Stacy Jones
1008	 Joyce Norris
1034	 Stephanie Woodcock
1039	 Tyra Vigil
1040	 Teresa Lopez
1045	 joseph tedesco
1074	 Celso Hernandez
1076	 Florina Saintil
1082	 Geraldo Rodriguez
1101	 Arden Kramer
1108	 Anne Michel
1116	 Brendan Keany
1131	 Dustin Reeves-Clark
1174	 Patrick Worthy
1180	 Takiera Thomas
1188	 Mildred Thompson
1223	 ALFONZO ALVAREZ
1227	 LLOYD Connell
1251	 Darby Theodore
1252	 Sternley Cyrius
1276	 Dennis Knunin
1300	 Christian Arias
1325	 LUZ ORTEGA
1331	 LGS Construction Services LLC
1358C	 Patrick Borden
1359	 Hector Flores
1391	 Katty Brumant
1400	 TAWANA FIELDS BAKER
1477	 Angel Roque
1491	 Eddna Torres De Mayne
1494	 RALPH EVANS
1496	 Joseph Odonnell
1542	 Oscar Llerena
1544	 Shatara King
1545	 Laura Clary
1562	 Ighor Etienne
1576	 Rhonda Cross
1614	 Lesvia Recio
1618	 Sherrita Smalley
1670	 Miguel Alvarez
1696	 Irmine Dasque
1701	 Jane Nugent
1704	 James Mcfadden
1707	 Yanil Espinal
1715	 Robert Wilson
1720	 Robert Wilson
1724	 Brian Nashick
1726	 Reggie Jackson
1732	 Wesguerre Stephen
1738	 Douglas Davi
1742	 ROBERT C. WILSON
1763	 Horacio Delcampo
1770	 VALERIE BACHLER
1801A	 Angel Gonzalez
1807	 Catarina Andres
1810	 Tonya Johnson
1811	 Eward Hinds
4770	 Anthony Ward

25821 - W.Palm Beach/N Jog Rd
1859 N Jog Road
West Palm Beach, FL 33411
Auction 10/24/2017 at 12:30 PM 
UNIT #	 NAME
1003	 Diane Easterling
1127	 Wendy Mendez
1131	 Christina Delva
Stephen 8/10	 10/6/17 - 10/13/17

1157	 Kamera Washington
2010	 Ezmeralda Morera
2043	 Araceli Rodriguez
2094	 Lourdes Guzman
A121	 Jose Rivera
A131	 Henry Marcantonio
A140	 Clive Whyte
A148	 Nekeshia Hart
A211	 Marie St. Louis
A227	 Alex Jeaty
A239	 Carolyn Schmidt
A272	 Sharon Jones
A280	 CARLA MACON
A309	 Erica Tomlin
A329	 Olwilch Miracle
A355	 Trinidad Wyzanski
A360	 Marie Kai
A374	 Jarvis Rredding
A423	 ORTHENSE HERMAN
A426	 Georges Abdelmessih
A436	 Stephanie Banks
A440	 Moises Marquez Jr.
B002	 Charltavia Williams
B009	 ELIZABETH QUILES
B019	 Michelle Brown
B022A	 Maria Vergara
B032	 Tashaybrea Brooks
B035	 Michael Brosseit
B055	 Derek Crespi
B065	 Albert Carle
B071	 Tanya Baldwin
B101	 Dionne Tolbert
B104	 Altagracia Rodriguez
B115	 WENDY Johnson-Carle
C009	 Glyde Muyargas
C011	 GARVEN BLACK
C035	 Antonio Whipple
D011	 Rosa Fernandez
E119	 Glennesha Collier
E214	 Mikerlanage Pierre
E217	 Candice Drake
E310	 Jacquelyn Matthis
E313U	 PHILAMIN CAMPBELL
E320	 mika Dorvilus
E321	 Tashaybrea Brooks
E501	 CELINE ROSS
E508U	 DEBRA THOMAS
E509L	 Marlene Lizalek
E519	 Sheila Mckenzie
E520	 Tyshon Grimsley
E521	 Glenna Van Istendal
E523	 GJELBERIM MARKE

25820 – W.Palm Beach/Okeechobee& 
Sansbury
8452 Okeechobee Blvd
West Palm Beach, FL 33411
Auction Date 10/24/2017 at 1:30 PM 
UNIT #	 NAME
B036	 Roykeva Hill
B045	 Sophia Prince
C004	 Watson Mercier
C008	 Lakeisha Goolsby
D103	 Yasmir Mccleod
D105	 GARY SCHEINER
D139	 JUDITH Valentino
D154	 Ashley Ferrazzano
D156	 Joseph yodlowski
D203	 Bobbie Thornton
D272	 Jonathan Gadsden
D310	 Andrew Alonso
D324	 Stephanie Underwood
D333	 Dorothy Collier
D337	 TOM WILLIAMS JR
D366	 Rachelle Derosena
D368	 Phyllis Moreland-Sander
D398	 Jen'Niel Palmer
E015	 Duane Harber
E017	 JERRY LUTE
E022	 Jeffrey Helvie
E032	 SCOTT MIZELL
F010	 Mario Lequerique
F012	 SCOTT MIZELL
H001	 Jerry Inwald
H008	 latonya Winters
H010	 Gale Nelson
H013	 Waltisha Burks
I019	 ATTILA BALOGH
I047	 Lena Etienne
J022	 Emmanuel Morgan
J048	 Tom Bernat
J075	 Calvin Fountain
J079	 Katherine Thornton
J087	 islandewide capital investment
J102	 HORTENSE HART
J128	 Darnell Gardener
J158	 Stefanie Cuomo
Stephen 9/10	 10/6/17 - 10/13/17

J165	 CLAUDE BROWN JR
L001	 Julio Medrano
L003	 Merle Young
L004	 Angelica Feliciano
L023	 Stacey Brown
M001	 Robin Carr
RV10	 Bobbye Key

(Trailer 2014, Vin# 4771)
Stephen 10/10	 10/6/17 - 10/13/17

NOTICE OF SALE
The following vehicles / vessels 
will be sold at public auction to the 
highest bidder, in pursuant to FL 
Statues 713.78, 713.785, 713.585, 
677.102, 677.209 or 677.210 at 
Lienor's address to satisfy a lien 
against said vehicles for towing, 
repairs and/or storage charges. 
No titles, as is, cash only. Net 
proceeds deposited with clerk of 
court; owner/lienholder have right to 
hearing and post bond; owner may 
redeem vehicle(s)/vessel(s) for cash 
sum of lien; auction held in reserve
Exotic Auto Broker Inc. 7801 NW 
7th Ave Unit 516 Miami, FL 33150
2011 Peugeot VIN# 
VF34J5FU1BP006489 Cash sum to 
redeem vehicle is $16291.35 Sale 
date is October 22, 2017 at 9 AM
Mikes Quality Autos Sales & 
Service 1620 South Dixie Hwy 
Hollywood, FL 33020
2012 Toyota Vin# 
JTLZE4FE1CJ025558 Cash sum to 
redeem vehicle is $2236.50 Sale 
date is October 22, 2017 at 9 AM
Speedy Towing &Storage 1520 S 
Dixie Hwy, Hollywood, FL 33020
2006 Toyota VIN# 
JTKDE177660078019 Cash sum to 
redeem vehicle is 4963.74 Sale date 
is October 22, 2017 at 9 AM

10/6/17

NOTICE OF SALE
RAINBOW TITLE & LIEN, INC.

3389 Sheridan Street, PMB 221
Hollywood, FL 33021

(954) 920‑6020

Rainbow Title & Lien, Inc. will sell at 
Public Sale at Auction the following 
vehicles to satisfy lien pursuant to 
Chapter 713.78 of the Florida Statutes 
on October 19, 2017 at 10 A.M.

* AUCTION WILL OCCUR WHERE 
EACH VEHICLE IS LOCATED * 

2003 MERCEDES, VIN# 
WDBUF70J83A314543
Located at: 2550 S PARK RD, 
PEMBROKE PARK, FL 33009 —
2017 CHEVROLET, VIN# 
1G1BE5SM7H7100504
Located at: 721 HIMMARSHEE ST 
(SW 2ND ST), FT LAUDERDALE, 
FL 33312
1998 FORD, VIN# 
1FBSS31L9WHA50741
Located at: 1800 NW 29TH STREET, 
OAKLAND PARK„ FL 33311
1998 FORD, VIN# 
2FMZA5142WBE23748
Located at: P.O. BOX 5725, FT. 
LAUDERDALE„ FL 33310
Any person(s) claiming any 
interest(s) in the above vehicles 
contact: Rainbow Title & Lien, Inc., 
(954) 920-6020

* ALL AUCTIONS ARE HELD 
WITH RESERVE * 

Some of the vehicles may have been 
released prior to auction
LIC # AB-0001256

10/06/17

NOTICE OF SALE
RAINBOW TITLE & LIEN, INC.

3389 Sheridan Street, PMB 221
Hollywood, FL 33021

(954) 920‑6020

Rainbow Title & Lien, Inc. will sell at 
public sale at auction the following 
vehicles to satisfy lien pursuant 
to Chapter 713.585 of the Florida 
Statutes on 10/26/2017 at 10 A.M. 

*AUCTION WILL OCCUR WHERE 
VEHICLES ARE LOCATED*

2013 Dodge 
VIN#1C6RR6MT4DS518685 
Amount: $6,362.81 Located At: 
1927 NW 40th Ct, Pompano Beach, 
FL 33064
2013 Buick 
VIN#5GAKRNKD7DJ264523 
Amount: $13,310.78 Located At: 
2810 NE 7th Ave, Pompano Beach, 
FL 33064
2012 Nissan 
VIN#1N4AL2APXCC188750 Amount: 
$7,176.96 Located At: 1945 Hayes 
St, Hollywood, FL 33020
2007 Nissan 
VIN#5N1AN08U97C523731 
Amount: $6,621.00 Located 
At: 3803 Hallandale Bch Blvd, 
Hollywood, FL 33023
2015 Cadillac 
VIN#3GYFNAE35FS624554 Amount: 
$12,405.00 Located At: 5639 Dewey 
St, Hollywood, FL 33023

Notice to owner or Lienor that he 
has a right to a hearing prior to the 
scheduled date of sale by filing with 
the clerk of the court. Notice to the 
Owner or Lienor that he has the right 
to  a hearing porior to the scheduled 
date of sale by filing with the Clerk 
of Courts. Owner has the right to 
recover possession of vehicle by 
posting bond in accordance with Fla. 
Statutes Sect.  559.917 Proceeds 
from the sale of the vehicle after 
payment lien claimed by lienor will 
be deposited with the clerk of the 
court. Any person (s) claiming any 
interest(s) in the above vehicles 
contact:  RAINBOW TITLE & LIEN, 
INC. (954-920-6020) 

ALL AUCTIONS ARE HELD 
WITH RESERVE.

.25% Buyers Premium Some 
vehicles may have been 
released prior to the sale date.  
Lic#AB-000125

10/06/17

ALL COUNTY TOWING
NOTICE OF SALE

THE FOLLOWING AUTOMOBILES WILL 
BE SOLD AT PUBLIC AUCTION PER FLA. 
STATUTE 713.78/715.07 FOR CHARGES 
DUE AT 10:00 AM ON OCTOBER 20, 2017, 
AT ALL COUNTY TOWING, 520 NW 7 ST., 
FT. LAUDERDALE, FL. 33311
YEAR	 MAKE	 VEHICLE ID NUMBER
2016 HYUNDAI	 KMHHU6KJ1GU134689

THE FOLLOWING AUTOMOBILES WILL 
BE SOLD AT PUBLIC AUCTION PER FLA. 
STATUTE 713.78/715.07 FOR CHARGES 
DUE AT 10:00 AM ON OCTOBER 21, 2017, 
AT ALL COUNTY TOWING, 520 NW 7 ST., 
FT. LAUDERDALE, FL. 33311
YEAR	 MAKE	 VEHICLE ID NUMBER
2015 HONDA	 2HGFB2F94FH504739

THE FOLLOWING AUTOMOBILES WILL 
BE SOLD AT PUBLIC AUCTION PER FLA. 
STATUTE 713.78/715.07 FOR CHARGES 
DUE AT 10:00 AM ON OCTOBER 23, 2017, 
AT ALL COUNTY TOWING, 520 NW 7 ST., 
FT. LAUDERDALE, FL. 33311
YEAR	 MAKE	 VEHICLE ID NUMBER
2004 BUICK	 2G2WS52J3412145226
2011 CHEVROLET	 KL1TD5DE9BB249979
2006 DODGE	 2B3KA53H66H386482
1992 DODGE	 1B7FL23X0NS631655

THE FOLLOWING AUTOMOBILES WILL 
BE SOLD AT PUBLIC AUCTION PER FLA. 
STATUTE 713.78/715.07 FOR CHARGES 
DUE AT 10:00 AM ON OCTOBER 23, 
2017, AT ALL COUNTY TOWING, 2467 
PEMBROKE RD, HOLLYWOOD, FL. 33020
YEAR	 MAKE	 VEHICLE ID NUMBER
1979 FORMULA	 TNRM2394M79A

THE FOLLOWING AUTOMOBILES WILL 
BE SOLD AT PUBLIC AUCTION PER FLA. 
STATUTE 713.78/715.07 FOR CHARGES 
DUE AT 11:00 AM ON OCTOBER 23, 2017, 
AT ALL COUNTY TOWING, 1815 N ST RD 7, 
MARGATE, FL. 33063
YEAR	 MAKE	 VEHICLE ID NUMBER
1999 HONDA	 1HGEJ6674XL017937

10/6/17

NOTICE OF SALE
FLORIDA FINEST LIEN SERVICE
Will sell at public sale at auction 
the fo llowing vehicles to satisfy 
lien pursu nt to Chapter 713.78 of 
the Florida Statutes on October 23, 
2017 at 9A.M.

*AUCTION WILL OCCUR WHERE 
VEHICLES ARE LOCATED*

2006 Cadillac VIN# 
1GYEE637860184559
Located: 4715 E. 10th Ave. Hialeah, 
FL 33013

Will sell at public sale at auction 
the following vehicles to satisfy 
lien pursuant to Chapter 713.78 of 
the Florida Statutes on October 27, 
2017 at 9A.M.

*AUCTION WILL OCCUR WHERE 
VEHICLES ARE LOCATED*

2015 Ford VIN# 
3FA6P0K95GR179815
Located: 658 NW 30th Street 
Miami, FL 33127

Any person(s) claiming any inte 
rest(s) in the above vehicles contact:

FLORIDA FINEST LIEN SERVICE 
(305)310-1348

ALL AUCTIONS ARE HELD 
WITH RESERVE

Some vehicles may have been 
released prior to the sale date.

10/6/17

NOTICE OF SALE: 
THE FOLLOWING VEHICLES WILL BE 
SOLD ON THE DATES LISTED UNDER 
F.S 713.585,713.78,715.106,328.17,6
67.209 AND 677.210 AT 10 AM
OCTOBER 19,2017
02 KOM TR KMTWA020P01070853
RG CATTLE TRANS CORP.
630 SW 62 COURT MIAMI,FL 
13 KIA 5XXGR4A63DG091446
05 HOND 1HFTE214754509553
01 LEX JTHBD182510006918
02 WORK 5B4HP42R823353949
YV TRANSPORTATION CORP.
21311 SW 248 ST HOMST,FL 
09 MITS 4A3AB36FX9E041261
09 CHEV 1G1ZG57B89F226801
PLUS USED AUTO PARTS
12730 CAIRO LANE OPA LOCKA,FL
OCTOBER 23,2017
14 FORD 1ZVBP8CF5E5253583
ALBERT EXPRESS, INC
13505 NW 42 AVE OPA LOCKA,FL
LIEN AMOUNT $5671.00
LIEN HOLDER :AMERICAN
CREDIT ACCEPTANCE ,LLC
P.O. BOX 1899
SPARTANBURG,SC 29304

10/6/17
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FOR SALE OR LEASE

NOTICE OF SALE: 
EMERALD TRANSPORTATION CORP. gives 
Notice of Foreclosure of Lien and intent 
to sell these vehicles on 10/25/2017, 
10:00 am at 4000 N. POWERLINE ROAD 
DEERFIELD BEACH, FL 33073, pursuant to 
subsection 713.78 of the Florida Statutes. 
EMERALD TRANSPORTATION CORP. 
reserves the right to accept or reject any 
and/or all bids.

19UUA56673A053477 2003 ACURA 
1B4HR28Z2YF245475 2000 DODGE 
1C3CDFBB1GD727979 2016 Dodge 
1C3CDZAB7DN551870 2013 DODGE 
1C4RDHDG7HC732413 2017 DODGE 
1FA6P8TH9G5309359 2016 FORD 
1FBJS31L8VHA03069 1997 FORD 
1FMDU34E1VUD35793 1997 FORD 
1FMFU16598LA03685 2008 FORD 
1FTEW1C80HFA75740 2017 FORD 
1FTNX21P53EC69563 2003 FORD 
1FTRW12W54KD42440 2004 FORD 
1FTZX0760WKA87165 1998 FORD 
1FTZX1723WNB81560 1998 FORD 
1FTZX172XWNB07486 1998 FORD 
1G1BC5SM7G7328068 2016 CHEVROLET 
1G2NF52E04C113823 2004 PONTIAC 
1G3AJ55M0S6368348 1995 
OLDSMOBILE 
1G8ZV57757F282176 2007 SATURN 
1GCEC19V3XZ146271 1999 CHEVROLET 
1GDY72CA2E1916223 2014 GENERAL 
MOTORS CORP 
1GNSCBKC1HR274602 2017 CHEVROLET 
1HGCD5697TA243115 1996 HONDA 
1HGCG16511A019770 2001 HONDA 
1HGCG16582A054713 2002 HONDA 
1HGCG5647XA162696 1999 HONDA 
1HGCM56387A122742 2007 HONDA 
1HGCP2F68CA042836 2012 HONDA 
1HGCS22838A003892 2008 HONDA 
1HGES16304L014283 2004 HONDA 
1HGFA16817L095043 2007 HONDA 
1J4GW48N04C215607 2004 JEEP 
1LNBP96F1GY632355 1986 LINCOLN 
1N4EB31P7RC843062 1994 NISSAN 
1NXAE09B3SZ322973 1995 TOYOTA 
1NXBR12E7WZ089799 1998 TOYOTA 
2B3KA53H98H168927 2008 DODGE 
2FAFP73W71X130879 2001 FORD 
2FMDA52286BA16735 2006 FORD 
2G1WW12E839103161 2003 CHEVROLET 
2G4WB52K831281887 2003 BUICK 
2GCEK19T841295751 2004 CHEVROLET 
2GNALBEK6C6387142 2012 CHEVROLET 
2HNYD2H6XBH511896 2011 ACURA 
2MECM74F8MX600425 1991 MERCURY 
2MEFM74WXYX731701 2000 MERCURY 
2T1BR12E4WC092984 1998 TOYOTA 
3C4FY48B42T375234 2002 CHRYSLER 
3FA6P0HD3GR233688 2016 FORD 
3LNHL2GC9CR814119 2012 LINCOLN 
3N1AB6AP0AL670569 2010 NISSAN 
3N1CE2CP6EL434567 2014 NISSAN 
3VWDX7AJ2CM077075 2012 
VOLKSWAGEN 
3VWRJ7AJ1AM037588 2010 
VOLKSWAGEN 
3VWRM71K58M073729 2008 
VOLKSWAGEN 
4A4MM21S54E049696 2004 MITSUBISHI 
4F2YZ04116KM12503 2006 MAZDA 
4F2YZ041X5KM60578 2005 MAZDA 
4M2DU86W64ZJ47841 2004 Mercury 
4S3BD4550T7208612 1996 SUBARU 
4S6CK58W5X4402034 1999 HONDA 
4T1BF1FK0CU530886 2012 TOYOTA 
4T1BG22K7WU363312 1998 TOYOTA 
4YMUL0819EG019762 2014 CARRY ON 
TRAILER CORP 

1 of 2� 10/06/17

5FRYD3H59HB004567 2017 ACURA 
5J6RE38729L032787 2009 HONDA 
5J6RE3H38AL004557 2010 HONDA 
5N1AZ2MGXGN112729 2016 NISSAN 
5N1BV28U24N343572 2004 NISSAN 
5NPD74LF0HH198355 2017 HYUNDAI 
5NPE24AF6GH334458 2016 HYUNDAI 
5NPEB4AC0DH681110 2013 HYUNDAI 
5NPEB4AC8BH242542 2011 HYUNDAI 
5NPEB4AC8CH382365 2012 HYUNDAI 
5TFAZ5CN5HX042813 2017 TOYOTA 
5XYKT3A11CG203387 2012 KIA 
5Y2SL62804Z436421 2004 PONTIAC 
JM1BC1410W0206694 1998 MAZDA 
JM1BJ225030203162 2003 MAZDA 
JM1BK32F671620474 2007 MAZDA 
JM1BL1K36B1438340 2011 MAZDA 
JM1GL1V57H1117290 2017 MAZDA 
JN1BV7AR5EM707579 2014 INFINITI 
JN8AT2MV2GW139619 2016 NIS 
JN8AZ08T03W121948 2003 NISSAN 
JNKCV64E48M120992 2008 INFINITI 
JTHFN48Y250070084 2005 LEXUS 
JTLZE4FE8CJ020230 2012 TOYOTA 
KMHCG45C43U485447 2003 HYUNDAI 
KMHCT5AE7GU255898 2016 HYUNDAI 
KNDJT2A23B7258577 2011 KIA 
L2BB9NCC8GB508064 2016 JBLC 
L5YACBPA4F1122605 2015 ZHNG 
L9NTEACB8F1400135 2015 TAOI 
SHSRD78884U257955 2004 HONDA 
WBADN6345XGM63691 1999 BMW 
WBAET37442NG78621 2002 BMW 
WBAVA33528KX89552 2008 BMW 
WBAVA33578KX87747 2008 BMW 
WBXPC93468WJ21927 2008 BMW 
WDDSJ4EB4FN168622 2015 MERCEDES-BENZ 
WVWFA71F27V004258 2007 
VOLKSWAGEN

Emerald  
Transportation Corp. 
4000 N. Powerline Road 

Deerfield Beach, FL 33073
2 of 2� 10/06/17

PUBLIC NOTICES

 NOTICE OF
PUBLIC AUCTION

Pursuant to FS 713.78(5) United 
American Lien & Recovery as agent 
w/ power of attorney will sell the 
following vehicle(s) /vessel(s)to 
the highest bidder; net proceeds 
deposited with the clerk of court; 
owner/lienholder have right to 
hearing and post bond; owner 
many redeem vehicle( s )/vessel( s 
)for cash sum of lien; auction held 
in reserve. Inspect 1 week prior 
@ lienor facility; cash or cashier 
check; 18% buyer prem; any person 
interested ph (954) 563-1999
Sale Date October 20, 2017 @ 
10:00 am 3411 NW 9th Ave #707 Ft 
Lauderdale FL 33309
31190 2004 Nissan VIN#: 5Nl 
ED28T14C682228 Lienor: All 
About Transport 6933 SW 16 Ct No 
Lauderdale
31191 2005 Ford VIN#: 
1FTPX12555FB26772 Lienor: 
Carlos M Towing 4797 Durham St 
W Palm Bch
31192 2002 Toyota VIN#: 
4T1BF289BX2U253102 Lienor: 
Carlos M Towing 4797 Durham St 
W Palm Bch
Licensed Auctioneers FLAB422 
FLAU 765 & 1911

10/06/17

 NOTICE OF
PUBLIC AUCTION

Pursuant to Ch 713.585(6) F.S. 
United American Lien & Recovery as 
agent w/ power of attorney will sell
the following vehicle(s) to the 
highest bidder; net proceeds 
deposited with the clerk of court ;
owner/lienholder has right to 
hearing and post bond; owner may 
redeem vehicle for cash sum of lien; 
all auctions held in reserve
Inspect 1 week prior @ lienor 
facility; cash or cashier check; 
18% buyer premium; any person 
interested ph (954) 563-1999
Sale date October 27, 2017 @ 
10:00 am 3411 NW 9th Ave Ft 
Lauderdale FL 33309
30377 2004 Nissan VIN#: 
JN1AZ34E54M150088 Lienor: 
Delray issan LLC 2200 S Federal 
Hwy Delray Bch 561-454-6800 
Lien Amt $15683.02
Licensed Auctioneers FLAB422 
FLAU 765 & 1911

10/06/17

NOTICE OF PUBLIC SALE 
A SUPERIOR TOWING COMPANY gives 
Notice of Foreclosure of Lien and intent 
to sell these vehicles on 10/17/2017, 
09:00 am at 2385 SW 66TH TER DAVIE, 
FL 33317-7134, pursuant to subsection 
713.78 of the Florida Statutes. A SUPERIOR 
TOWING COMPANY reserves the right to 
accept or reject any and/or all bids.

M50DA5J020731 1976 TRAV MOTOR 
COACH WHITE 
2G1AN69J4C1262142 1982 CHEVROLET 
CAPRICE TAN 
1FTCR10A2RPB98750 1994 FORD 
RANGER BLACK
1HGCD565XSA132523 1995 HONDA 
ACCORD GOLD
1FTEF15Y4TLA83573 1996 FORD F-150 
WHITE
1B4HS28Y4WF142325 1998 DODGE 
DURANGO BLACK
2HGEJ864XWH591939 1998 HONDA 
CIVIC WHITE
2MEFM75W4XX708525 1999 MERCURY 
GRAND MARQUIS BLUE
1GKEC16Z33J108415 2003 GENERAL 
MOTORS CORP YUKON BLUE
3G5DA03E84S572896 2004 BUICK 
RENDEZOUS BLACK 
JH4CL96854C006823 2004 ACURA TSX 
WHITE
1HGEM21114L022348 2004 HONDA CIVIC 
BLACK 
KMHCG45C05U612598 2005 HYUNDAI 
ACCENT RED
SAJWA01T75FN20007 2005 JAGUAR 
S-TYPE GRAY 
1N4AL11D36N311555 2006 NISSAN 
ALTIMA RED
2A4GM48486R865213 2006 CHRYSLER 
PACIFICA GOLD
JTNBE46KX73054596 2007 TOYOTA 
CAMRY WHITE
1N4AA51E69C856252 2009 NISSAN 
MAZIMA SILVER
1N4AL2AP9CC122738 2012 NISSAN 
ALTIMA GRAY
1N4AL3AP4DC157923 2013 NISSAN 
ALTIMA RED
5XXGN4A7XEG301464 2014 KIA OPTIMA 
SILVER
5N1AL0MMXEC547562 2014 INFINITI 
QX60 WHITE
1XPBDP9X2FD296029 2015 PETERBILT 
579 TRACTOR WHITE
LEHTCB017GR001332 2016 RIYA MOTOR 
SCOOTER BLACK
Terms of this Sale are cash. No checks accepted.  Seller 
reserves right to final bid. All sales final. NO REFUNDS.  
Said vehicles  sold "as is" condition with no guarantees. 
Some vehicles may have been released by auction time.

A SUPERIOR TOWING 
2385 SW 66th Terrace 

Davie, FL  33317
� 10/6/17

NOTICE OF SALE
THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES 
WILL SELL THE LISTED VEHICLES 
ON THE LISTED DATES AT 10AM 
PURSUANT TO CHAPTERS 713,78, 
713.585, 677.08 AND 677.09 
OR 715.109 DEPENDING ON THE 
APPLICABLE LAW.
PROCEEDS EXCEEDING AMOUNTS 
DUE WILL BE DEPOSITED WITH 
THE CLERK OF COURT. SALE 
WILL TAKE PLACE AT THE LISTED 
COMPANY’S PREMISES. 
SIENNA MOTORS CORPORATION, 
2891 N FEDERAL HWY POMP 
BCH, (954) 485 6014, WILL 
AUCTION A 2006 WALZ 
#1W9SW21386M429001 FOR 
UNPAID SERVICES (PURSUANT 
TO FLORIDA STATUTES, CHAPTER 
677.08) OF $6700 PLUS LEGAL 
CHARGES ON 10-20-17.
SPECIALTIES PERFORMANCE, 
1401 S DIXIE HWY W, POMP BCH, 
(954) 942 5202 WILL AUCTION A 
1993 FORD #1FACP42D0PF155516 
FOR UNPAID SERVICES OF 
$6594.64 PLUS LEGAL AND 
STORAGE CHARGES ON 10-20-17.
ABLE TOWING CO., 700 W 
INDUSTRIAL AVE, BOYNTON BCH, 
(561) 369 0098 WILL AUCTION 
THE FOLLOWING VEHICLES 
PURSUANT TO CHAPTER 713.78 
ON 10-5-17.
’06 HOND #5FNRL38256B076183
’07 HOND #1HGCM561X7A227278
’08 KENW 1XKAD49X38R225413
AND ON 10-15-17:
’06 NISS JN8AZ08W36W513045
’11 DODG 1D7RB1CT9BS594937
’11 HOND #2HGFA1F58BH513254

10/6/17

For Sale or Lease 
Ft. Lauderdale, FL on NuRiver 

Rare Opportunity

Restaurant Lounge in Las Olas Area 
In an Expansive Condominium Complex 

With Scenic Views of NuRiver 
Huge Customer Base with Boat Accessibility

Large Outdoor Full Service Patio 
Upstairs Mezzanine for Private Dining or 

Banquets Plus Outside Area for Large Functions

New Build-Out Nearly Complete 
7,000 sq. ft. + 2,000 sq. ft. Patio 

Indoor and Outdoor Bars

Brokers Invited 
Call Greg (954) 527-7700 or 

(954) 275-9913

Is this your marketing 
plan for 2017?

Contact the advertising department to discuss  
options for your business at (786) 533-8204.

www.SouthFloridaBusinessJournal.com
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EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITIES

Business Development 
Specialist sought by 
tennis academy, with exp. 
developing marketing 
strategies and graphic 
campaigns to attract 
athletes, specifically through 
promotional materials such 
as signs and banners. Must 
also have exp. implementing 
strategic plans to improve 
sales and business presence. 
No travel or lang. fluency 
req. Business Administration 
BA+6M. Job Site: Miramar, 
FL. Please send resumes 
by postal mail only to: 
Bill Adams, Director, Bill 
Adams International Tennis 
Academy, LLC, 13007 NW 
14th St, Pembroke Pines, FL 
33028

Credit Analyst (Doral, 
FL) sought by automotive 
financing co., with exp. 
underwriting auto loans 
as well as analyzing and 
approving credit. Must also 
have exp. analyzing subprime 
automotive financing. No travel 
or lang. fluency req. MBA+6M. 
Please send resumes by postal 
mail only to: Alejandro Moros, 
Director, S&S Financing 
Inc, 10520 NW 26th St, Ste 
C-101A, Doral, FL 33172

Financial Analyst (Doral, 
FL) sought by aircraft parts 
seller & trader w/ experience 
preparing risk analysis 
& return on investment 
valuations for foreign 
investors. Bachelor's in Econ 
or Finance + 24 mo. exp. 
Mail resume by postal mail 
only to: Aerospace Asset 
Trading LLC, Attn: Steve 
Polederos, Pres., 1850 NW 
82nd Ave, Doral, FL 33126

Intl. Business Analyst (Miami, 
FL) sought by boutique 
accounting firm, with exp. 
reconciling accounts and 
financial statements for 
multinational corporations, 
specifically US/Venezuelan 
entities. Also req. exp. in 
financial accounting and 
tax compliance pursuant 
to Venezuelan norms and 
regulations. Must have exp. 
preparing and analyzing 
financial reports using Global 
and Profit software. No license 
req. No travel or lang. fluency 
req. Accounting MA+6M or 
BA+5Y. Please send resumes 
by postal mail only to: Stehli 
Krause, Office Manager, 
Bohlmann Accounting Group, 
PLLC, 9130 S Dadeland Blvd, 
Ste 1900, Miami, FL 33156

Project Manager (Coral 
Gables, FL) sought by property 
development co., with experience 
creating and managing 
information on construction 
projects using Building 
Information Modeling (BIM) & 
exp directing cost management 
and procurement management 
activities of projects. Bach. in 
Civil Engineering + 12 mo. exp. 
Resume to: Flagler 4100 Property 
LLC, Attn.: Ada Valdivia, Office 
Manager, 782 NW 42nd Ave, Suite 
205, Coral Gables, FL 33126

Purchasing Manager 
(Hollywood, FL) sought by 
hotel management co., with 
experience purchasing and 
sourcing affordable quality 
goods and amenities for 
hospitality industry including 
linens, bedding, bath amenities, 
accessories, and furnishings. 
No travel or lang. fluency req. 
BA+2Y or HS+4Y. Please send 
resumes by postal mail only 
to: Bertha Cordoves, Corporate 
Director of Human Resources, 
AD1 Management Inc., 1955 
Harrison Street, Suite 200, 
Hollywood, Florida 33020

CLASSIFIEDS GET RESULTS!  954.949.7558

For more information, contact Kim Cabrera at 954.949.7558 or kcabrera@bizjournals.com

SHOWCASE YOUR 
COMMERCIAL SPACE ONLINE

Whether you’re looking to showcase 
available spaces, investment 

opportunities or building projects, 
Bizspace Property Spotlight is vital 

to your commercial real estate 
marketing plan.

LEARN MORE AT BIZSPACE.COM


